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Prislistaom 1

Namn

Olle Gabrielsson
Marcus Ahlin

Elin Ahlin

Daniel Wallberg
Bo Allansson
Henry Hakansson
Anders Pettersson
Roger Strandh
Goran Ahlin

Peter Lundqvist
Kasper Svensson
Anna Eklof

Mikael Persson
Tomas Lindblom
Patrik Johansson
Casper Fredriksson
Henrik Olsson
Rebecka Andersson
Stefan Lundqvist
Ella Carlsson

Anna Gronlund
Alvin Jonasson
Emma Johansson
Leif Jakobsson
Jennifer Gustafsson
Martin Blomback

Helena Dreyer Perkiamaki

Philip Hillgvist
Andre Engstrom
Oscar Morfeldt
Beatrice Andersson

Filippa Lindh, Jarnving

NM uttagning pa hemmabana

Férening

Rommehed
Balgviken
Balgviken
Loos
Stnungsund
Eda
Almhult
Mariestad
Balgviken
Ununge
Eggv-Brottensb
Storfors
Saleby

Kalix
Rommehed
Ramselfors
Oved Ostraby
Loos
Ununge
Balgviken
Pited

Eda
Ramselfors
Stenungsund
Ramselfors
Pited

Umea
Mariestad
Pited

Eda
Ramselfors
Mariestad

3x5 snabb G-lag

142 97 96
142 96 95
147 96 90
138 99 93
140 96 91
141 96 90
136 97 93
139 95 91
137 97 90
136 93 92
137 94 89
139 92 88
133 97 88
134 98 86
132 94 92
127 97 93
129 93 90
133 96 82
131 94 83
134 90 83
124 94 88
116 96 92
135 80 87
127 94 74
119 86 81
107 85 77
115 88 66
101 85 82
111 83 71
131 70 61
107 79 76
97 85 61

Sum

335
333
333
330
327
327
326
325
324
321
320
319
318
318
318
317
312
311
308
307
306
304
302
295
286
269
269
268
265
262
262
243



21-25

21-25

Prislistaom 2

Namn

Elin Ahlin

Anna Eklof

Daniel Wallberg
Marcus Ahlin
Casper Fredriksson
Olle Gabrielsson
Goran Ahlin

Henry Hakansson
Anders Pettersson
Rebecka Andersson
Roger Strandh
Tomas Lindblom
Peter Lundqvist
Kasper Svensson
Patrik Johansson
Mikael Persson
Henrik Olsson

Bo Allansson

Ella Carlsson

Alvin Jonasson
Oscar Morfeldt

Leif Jakobsson
Anna Granlund
Martin Blomback
Emma Johansson
Jennifer Gustafsson
Hanna Johansson
Beatrice Andersson
Filippa Lindh Jarnving

Helena Dreyer Perkiomaki

Andre Engstréom
Philip Hillgvist

NM uttagning pa hemmabana

Forening

Balgviken
Storfors
Loos
Balgviken
Ramselfors
Rommehed
Balgviken
Eda
Almhult
Loos
Mariestad
Kalix
Ununge

Eggv-Brottensb

Rommehed
Saleby

Oved Ostraby

Stnungsund
Balgviken
Eda

Eda
Stenungsund
Pitea

Pitea
Ramselfors
Ramselfors
Umea
Ramselfors
Mariestad
Umea

Pitea
Mariestad

3x5 snabb
141 96
142 96
144 97
138 96
140 98
139 93
135 98
135 95
135 95
136 95
133 97
133 98
137 94
135 95
139 89
131 96
130 98
134 90
127 94
129 91
130 94
122 92
123 92
127 89
131 85
119 95
115 91
123 88
110 92
112 86
124 81
119 89

G-
lag

96
94
90
94
88
93
94
91
93
91
90
89
89
88
90
88
87
90
88
88
80
87
85
78
78
80
84
71
80
84
76
70

Sum

333
332
331
328
326
325
324
324
323
322
320
320
320
318
318
315
315
314
309
308
304
301
300
294
294
294
290
282
282
282
281
278
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Po



